@

THE

COURTLEIGH

HOTEL & SUITES

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

HORS D’OEUVRES MENU

Please choose a minimum of seven (7) items

Jor minimum twenty (20) persons with 3 pieces per person

CHICKEN

Jerk Chicken Crostini

Popcorn Chicken W/ Sweet Chili
Jerk Chicken Kebabs

Fried Curry Chicken Wonton
Curry Chicken Samosas

Grilled Chicken Spring Roll
Teriyaki Chicken Satay

Mini Chicken Patties

BBQ Chicken Wings

BEEF

BBQ Meatballs

Mini Beef Wellington

Cocktail Beef Patties

Grilled Beef Kebabs

Roasted Beef Crostini

with Onion Confit, Bleu cheese

PORK
Jerk Sausage Kebab
Bacon Wrapped Plantain

Ham & Swiss Cheese Quiche
Pulled BBQ) Pork Bruschetta

SEAFOOD

Saltfish Fritters with Ackee Dip

Ackee & Saltfish Bruschetta

Ackee & Saltfish Samosas

Shrimp Wonton with chili dip

Smoked Marlin Mousse on cucumber
Smoked Salmon Tartar on toasted point
Escoveitch Fish Fingers

Fried Coconut Shrimp with Scotch Mayo
Poached Shrimp with cocktail sauce
Spicy Fish Cakes with mango chutney

$5.00
$3.60
$5.50
$3.80
$5.50
$4.00
$3.60
$3.50
$5.50

$3.50
$5.50

$3.50
$5.50

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00

$4.50
$3.00
$5.50
$5.10
$6.10
$6.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00

VEGETABLE

Vegetable & Tofu Kebabs

Corn Fritters w/Ackee Dip

Veggie Samosa with Tamarind Dip
Cocktail Vegetable Patties

Callaloo & Feta Cheese Quiche

Fried Vegetable Spring Rolls

Vegetable Meatballs with Tomato Sauce

SWEETS

Mini Rum & Raisins Bread Pudding
Fresh Fruit Kebabs

Mini Assorted Cupcakes

Mini Fruit Tartlets

Mini Chocolate Cheese Cake

Mini Fruit Cocktail Martini

ACCOMPANIMENTS/OTHER OPTIONS

Assorted Finger Sandwiches
Assorted Bread Basket
Assorted Pizza Bites

Garlic Butter French Bread
Assorted Mini Desserts

Mini Fruit Cocktail Martinis
Festival

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00

$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$3.80

$3.72
$1.80
$1.80
$1.80
$3.00
$3.60
$1.20

Room rental is waived once minimum 7 items AND bar &/or juice option(s) are selected

Government tax of 15% and 10% service charge are additional.

Prices are quoted in US$ and are subject to change without prior notice
Tel: (876) 936-3570/929-9000

/

Fax: (876) 906-2224



