

HORS D'OEUVRES MENU

Please choose a minimum of seven (7) items for minimum twenty (20) persons with 3 pieces per person

		<u>VEGETABLE</u>	
<u>CHICKEN</u>		Vegetable & Tofu Kebabs	\$4.50
Jerk Chicken Crostini	\$5.0	~	\$4.50
Popcorn Chicken W/Sweet Chili	\$3.6	1	\$5.50
Jerk Chicken Kebabs	\$5.5	1	\$3.50
Fried Curry Chicken Wonton	\$3.8	g .	\$5.00
Curry Chicken Samosas	\$5.5	Fried Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$3.50
Grilled Chicken Spring Roll	\$4.0	Vegetable Meatballs with Tomato Sauce	\$5.00
Teriyaki Chicken Satay	\$3.6	0	
Mini Chicken Patties	\$3.5	SWEETS	
BBQ Chicken Wings	\$5.5	0	
		Mini Rum & Raisins Bread Pudding	\$4.00
<u>BEEF</u>		Fresh Fruit Kebabs	\$4.00
BBQ Meatballs	\$3.5	Mini Assorted Cupcakes	\$3.50
Mini Beef Wellington	\$5.5	Mini Fruit Tartlets	\$4.50
Cocktail Beef Patties	\$3.5	Mini Chocolate Cheese Cake	\$5.00
Grilled Beef Kebabs	\$5.5	Mini Fruit Cocktail Martini	\$3.80
Roasted Beef Crostini			
with Onion Confit, Bleu cheese	\$4.0	ACCOMPANIMENTS/OTHER OPTIC	<u>NS</u>
DODY		A LECTOR OF THE STATE OF THE ST	40 -0
PORK Jerk Sausage Kebab	\$4.0	Assorted Finger Sandwiches	\$3.72
Bacon Wrapped Plantain	\$4.0 \$4.0	A BBOTTON BIONNET	\$1.80
		Assorted Fizza Dites	\$1.80
Ham & Swiss Cheese Quiche	\$5.0		\$1.80
Pulled BBQ Pork Bruschetta	\$5.0	Assorted Mini Desserts	\$3.00
<u>SEAFOOD</u>		Mini Fruit Cocktail Martinis	\$3.60
Saltfish Fritters with Ackee Dip	\$4.5	Festival	\$1.20
Ackee & Saltfish Bruschetta	\$3.0		
Ackee & Saltfish Samosas	\$5.5		
Shrimp Wonton with chili dip	\$5.10	0	
Smoked Marlin Mousse on cucumber		0	
Smoked Salmon Tartar on toasted point		0	
Escoveitch Fish Fingers	\$4.5	0	
Fried Coconut Shrimp with Scotch	•	0	
Poached Shrimp with cocktail sauc	e \$5.5	0	
Spicy Fish Cakes with mango chutr	ey \$5.0	0	

Room rental is waived once minimum 7 items AND bar &/or juice option(s) are selected

Government tax of 15% and 10% service charge are additional.

Prices are quoted in US\$ and are subject to change without prior notice